
MA in Philosophy 

Academic year: 2019-2020 

Course Name Course Code Student Name  PR Number Seat Number 

Classical Indian 
Philosophy 

PYC-112 

Baharas Madhuri Udaibhan 201503498 PHS-2018001 

Kerkar shravani Ditendra 201503427 PHS-2018002 

Naik Gaonkar Deepa 201408084 PHS-2018003 

Naik Salgaonkar Akash Sadanand 201800642 PHS-2018004 

Dhumal ranjit Uday 201502395 PHS-2018006 

Tahmankar Gauri Dhananjay 201507665 PHS-2018007 

Contemporary 
Indian Philosophy 

PYC-215 

Baharas Madhuri Udaibhan 201503498 PHS-2018001 

Kerkar shravani Ditendra 201503427 PHS-2018002 

Naik Gaonkar Deepa 201408084 PHS-2018003 

Naik Salgaonkar Akash Sadanand 201800642 PHS-2018004 

Dhumal ranjit Uday 201502395 PHS-2018006 

Tahmankar Gauri Dhananjay 201507665 PHS-2018007 

School of 
Vedanta 

PYC-217 

Baharas Madhuri Udaibhan 201503498 PHS-2018001 

Kerkar shravani Ditendra 201503427 PHS-2018002 

Naik Salgaonkar Akash Sadanand 201800642 PHS-2018004 

 

MA in Philosophy 

Academic year: 2020-2021 

Course Name Course Code Student Name  PR Number Seat Number 

Classical Indian 
Philosophy 

PYC-112 
Bilyalova Saltanat 19P0200001 19P0200001 

Bojana Brajkov 19P0200002 19P0200002 

Contemporary 
Indian 

Philosophy 
PYC-215 

Bilyalova Saltanat 19P0200001 19P0200001 

Bojana Brajkov 19P0200002 19P0200002 

School of 
Vedanta 

PSY-217 

Tahmankar Gauri Dhananjay 201507665 PHS-2018007 

Dhumal ranjit Uday 201502395 PHS-2018006 

Bojana Brajkov 19P0200002 19P0200002 

Sri Aurobindo PYO-114 
Tahmankar Gauri Dhananjay 201507665 PHS-2018007 

Dhumal ranjit Uday 201502395 PHS-2018006 

 

 

 

 



MA in Philosophy 

Academic year 2021-22 

Course Name Course Code Student Name  PR Number Seat Number 

Classical Indian 
Philosophy 

PYC-112 
Revankar Sanket Shantaram 201607786 20P0200004 

Sarkar Abhirupa 201407820 20P0200005 

Contemporary 
indian 

Philosophy 
PYC-215 

Revankar Sanket Shantaram 201607786 20P0200004 

Sarkar Abhirupa 201407820 20P0200005 

School of 
Vedanta 

PSY-217 
Revankar Sanket Shantaram 201607786 20P0200004 

Sarkar Abhirupa 201407820 20P0200005 

Sri Aurobindo PYO-114 
Revankar Sanket Shantaram 201607786 20P0200004 

Sarkar Abhirupa 201407820 20P0200005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Philosophy 

Academic year 2022-23 

Course Name Course Code Student Name  PR Number Seat Number 

Classical Indian 
Philosophy 

PYC-112 

Angadi Sabarinataj Noorahmad 201710519 20P0200001 

Chawan Vasudev Limbaji 200704763 20P0200002 

Acharya Chanda Remesh 201801893 21P020001 

Balraj J.S. 202100086 21P020003 

Beig Saniya 201800695 21P020008 

Dhulapkar nishita Honu 201710548 21P020004 

Jomon joy 202100006 21P020005 

Mangeshkar Divya Xavier 201710548 21P020006 

Nadar Shriya Sanjay 201711220 21P020007 

Contemporary 
indian 

Philosophy 
PYC-215 

Angadi Sabarinataj Noorahmad 201710519 20P0200001 

Chawan Vasudev Limbaji 200704763 20P0200002 

Acharya Chanda Remesh 201801893 21P020001 

Balraj J.S. 202100086 21P020003 

Beig Saniya 201800695 21P020008 

Dhulapkar nishita Honu 201710548 21P020004 

Jomon joy 202100006 21P020005 

Mangeshkar Divya Xavier 201710548 21P020006 

Nadar Shriya Sanjay 201711220 21P020007 

School of 
Vedanta 

PYC-217 

Angadi Sabarinataj Noorahmad 201710519 20P0200001 

Chawan Vasudev Limbaji 200704763 20P0200002 

Acharya Chanda Remesh 201801893 21P020001 

Balraj J.S. 202100086 21P020003 

Beig Saniya 201800695 21P020008 

Dhulapkar nishita Honu 201710548 21P020004 

Jomon joy 202100006 21P020005 

Mangeshkar Divya Xavier 201710548 21P020006 

Nadar Shriya Sanjay 201711220 21P020007 

Sri Aurobindo PYO-114 

Angadi Sabarinataj Noorahmad 201710519 20P0200001 

Chawan Vasudev Limbaji 200704763 20P0200002 

Acharya Chanda Remesh 201801893 21P020001 

Beig Saniya 201800695 21P020008 

Dhulapkar nishita Honu 201710548 21P020004 

Jomon joy 202100006 21P020005 

Mangeshkar Divya Xavier 201710548 21P020006 

Nadar Shriya Sanjay 201711220 21P020007 

 



MA in Philosophy 

Academic year 2023-24 

Classical Indian 
Philosophy 

PHI 501 

Bhagyashri Tukaram Naik 201810615 22P0200001 

Binesh A R 202200032 22PO200002 

Meera Nara 202200058 22P0200004 

Contemporary 
indian 

Philosophy 
PHI 503 

Bhagyashri Tukaram Naik 201810615 22P0200001 

Meera Nara 202200058 22P0200004 

Binesh A R 202200032 22PO200002 

Indian Logic and 
Epistemology 

PHI 507 

Bhagyashri Tukaram Naik 201810615 22P0200001 

Binesh A R 202200032 22PO200002 

Binesh A R 202200032 22PO200002 

Schools of 
Vedanta 

PHI 522 
Meera Nara 202200058 22P0200004 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Political science 

Course code: POL: 504 - Modern Indian Political Thought 

Sr. No.  Roll no Academic year 2019-20 

1 PS -1801 AMBEKAR SHIVMITA L LAKSHIMAN 

2 PS -1802 BINDIYA SHAM GADKAR 

3 PS -1803 CHARI LAKSHANTI PRASHANT 

4 PS -1804 DESAI PRACHI PRATAPRAO 

5 PS -1805 DESSAI HARSHAD MANGALDAS 

6 PS -1806 DESSAI NANDITA NAMDEV 

7 PS -1807 DHARGALKAR KARISHMA CHANDRAKANT 

8 PS -1808 FURTADO ZINAIDA MARIA 

9 PS -1809 GHATWAL KETAN KALIDAS 

10 PS -1810 KAJOLI RICHA EKNATH 

11 PS -1811 KANOLKAR ANIKET BALKRISHNA 

12 PS -1812 KARKAL AMEY EKNTH 

13 PS -1813 LAKRA PRAVEEN MARIYANUSH 

14 PS -1814 LOURENCO ALINA SHERYL 

15 PS -1815 MALLYA SRUTHI R 

16 PS -1816 NAIK ABHINAY MANGALDAS 

17 PS -1817 NAIK ANKITA KRISHNA 

18 PS -1818 NAIK SHANKAR DNYANESHWAR 

19 PS -1819 NAIK SONALI SANTOSH 

20 PS -1820 NARVEKAR ANUSHA VIDESH 

21 PS -1821 PADDEKAR AVISHA MHADEV 

22 PS - 1822 PARAB SHEETAM GHANASHYAM 

23 PS - 1823 PARAB VARSHA VIJAY 

24 PS - 1824 PARANJAPE  BHARATI DURGAPRASAD 

25 PS - 1825 PEREIRA ABIGAIL 

26 PS - 1826 PRABHU PRADNYA SHIVRAM 

27 PS - 1827 REBELO EUCLEA CARMINA 

28 PS - 1828 SAWANT SUSANKET HARI 

29 PS - 1829 SAWANT SWETA SANTOSH 

30 PS - 1830 SAYED IBRAHIM ADAM 

31 PS - 1831 SHAIKH JUNEJ ALI 

32 PS - 1832 SHETGAONKAR RAVEENA ANANT 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Political science 

Course code: POL: 504 - Modern Indian Political Thought 

Sr.no  Roll no.  Academic year 2020-21 
1 19P0210001 ACHARYA MEGHA KISHOR  

2 
19P0210002 

ARAVANDEKAR SANJANA 
JAGANNATH  

3 19P0210003 BARRETTO FRENZILA  

4 19P0210004 CHARI RENUKA ANIL  

5 19P0210005 CUNCOLICAR PRITESH DAMODAR  
6 19P0210006 DHAWASKAR NIYATI NARAYAN  

7 19P0210007 DIAS EPIPHANY 

8 19P0210008 FERNANDES BENITA  
9 19P0210009 FERNANDES CAREN  
10 19P0210010 FERNANDES DENISHA BRESILA  
11 19P0210011 GAONKAR BALLIKA GANESH  
12 19P0210012 GAONKAR RUDRAKSH UTTAM  
13 19P0210013 GAUNKAR DURVESH RAMESH  
14 19P0210014 GHADI AJIT DAYANAND  
15 19P0210015 KAVALEKAR AARTI ANAND  
16 19P0210016 NAIK KARISHMA DNYNESHWAR  
17 19P0210017 NAIK RAKSHANDA ROHIDAS  
18 19P0210018 NAIK SHRUTI VISHRAM  
19 19P0210019 NAIK SUNESHA SUBHASH  
20 19P0210020 SHAIKH HASNA ASHRAF ALI  
21 19P0210021 SHAIKH HEENA SHIRAJ MOHAMAD  
22 19P0210022 SHET BRIJESH BABU  
23 19P0210023 SINGH SHREYA  

24 19P0210024 VOLVOIKAR ANKITA ATMARAM  
25 19P0210025 YADAV SUNNY  

26 19P0210026 SOHRAB JASOUR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Political science 

Course code: POL: 504 - Modern Indian Political Thought 

Sr.NO  Roll No Academic year 2021-22 

1 20P0210001 Aasfa  Abdul  Wahab  Shaikh                          

2 20P0210002 Chari  Divya  Mahesh 

3 20P0210003 Chavariya  Manaswini  Rajesh 

4 20P0210004 Divkar Manali Minnath 

5 20P0210005 Gad Harsha Jairam 

6 20P0210006 Ganpule Nikhil Manoj 

7 20P0210007 Kerkar  Aishwarya  Nanda 

8 20P0210008 Naik Kavita Narayan 

9 20P0210009 Naik  Vaibhavi  Rajendra 

10 20P0210010 Padelkar  Amey  Ankush 

11 20P0210011 Palha   Cenika 

12 20P0210012 Prabhu Vedhang Ravundra 

13 20P0210013 Sangodkar Shivam Satavan 

14 20P0210014 Verekar Sarvesh Santosh 

15 20P0210015 Shaikh  Samreen  Kazee 

16 20P0210016 Shetkar   Ranjan   Ramesh 

17 
20P0210017 

Shubham  Dayanand  
Gaonkar 

18 20P0210018 Sutar  Radhika  Ramu 

19 20P0210019 Tupsoundarya   Pooja   Dilip 

20 20P0210020 Usgaonker Vismaya Vithal 

21 20P0210021 Velip Priya sudhakar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Political science 

Course code: POL: 504 - Modern Indian Political Thought 

Sr.No  Roll No Academic year 2022-2023 

1 21P021001 ANTAO SYLVIA ROSE 

2 21P021002 FERNANDES  CLENCIA 

3 21P021003 GONSALVES  ALLANCIA 

4 21P021004 KALEKAR  SIDDHESH  VASANT 

5 21P021005 MAPARI DIVYA UMESH 

6 21P021006 NAIK LAKSHITA ANAND 

7 21P021007 NAIK LAXMI NARESH 

8 21P021008 NAIK PRATHAMA VISHWANATH 

9 21P021009 NAIK VIRUKSHA SHAMBHA 

10 21P021010 PEDNEKAR SAHAJA MOHAN 

11 21P021011 PHADTE BANDODKAR SHIVANI DEELIP 

12 21P021012 RAO GAURI SANTOSH 

13 21P021013 SHET VINITA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

14 21P021014 SHIRODKAR SONALI SHAMRAO 

15 21P021015 SHREEJA HIRU NAIK 

16 21P021016 ASHUTOSH ANAND NAIK 

17 21P021017 BRAGANCA ROCHELLE MARIA 

18 21P021018 FATARPEKAR GAURANGI SUNIL 

19 21P021019 FERNANDES RHEYA SANITA 

20 21P021020 JADHAV ROHINI TANAJI 

21 21P021021 MATHEW OSHIN SILAS 

22 21P021022 MONIZ REINA FRANCISCA 

23 21P021023 PARSHURAM NAKUL PARYEKAR 

24 21P021024 RISHIKESH RAMKRISHNA GAONKAR DESSAI 

25 21P021025 SANJANA SATYAVAN NAIK  

26 21P021026 SHETKAR UTKARSHA UTTAM 

27 21P021027 DE SOUZA ALONZA ABISHA  

28 21P021028 USGAONKAR   SAILI   SHASHI  

29 21P021029 VIKAS GAONKAR  

30 21P021030 MAYEKAR UTKARASHA KHUSHALI  

31 21P021031 ZALGAI  RAHIMI  

32 21P021032 HAMID AKBAR  

 

 



MA in Political science 

Course code: POL: 504 - Modern Indian Political Thought 

Sr.no  Roll no 2023-24 

1 22P0210001 AGNES RITA COLACO 

2 22P0210002 AKASH  PRAKASH  GAONKAR 

3 22P0210003 BHAVANA  KASHINATH  DHULAPKAR 

4 22P0210005 DISHA  NAIK 

5 
22P0210006 

JAHNAVI  PREMANAND  
MANDREKAR  

6 22P0210007 JINCY  JOGI   THOMAS 

7 22P0210009 KIRAN  PARSEKAR 

8 22P0210010 LAXMI  KUMARI  SAHANI 

9 22P0210011 MAHIMA  GOPAL  GAWAS 

10 22P0210004 DIMPLE  GURUDAS NAIK 

11 22P0210012 NARUSHA  LEONATH  DSOUZA 

12 22P0210013 NEEDI  BHALCHANDRA  NAIK 

13 22P0210014 PRATALI  PREMANAND  KAMBLI 

14 22P0210015 RIVA  NORONHA 

15 22P0210016 RIYANKA  JANAK  BHATT 

16 22P0210008 JONAS  AARON  RODRIGUES 

17 22P0210017 ROYSTON  MANUEL  GRACIAS 

18 22P0210018 RUBINA  FRANCISCA  PAIS 

19 22P0210019 SAKSHI  GAJANAN  NAIK 

20 22P0210020 SALONI  SUBRAY  BANAULIKAR 

21 22P0210021 SAMEENA ABDUL  SATTAR  TUBAKI 

22 22P0210022 SAMSON  JOSEPH  FERNANDES 

23 22P0210023 SHALAKA  SANKAR  GAONKAR 

24 22P0210024 SHRIPAD  MASSO GAONKAR 

25 22P0210025 SUNIL  VISLAVAT 

26 22P0210026 SUSHANT  ROHIDAS  VELIP 

27 22P0210027 TAZMEEN  RAMZAN  ATHANI 

28 22P0210028 VAISHNAVI   YASHWANT  GAWDE 

29 22P0210029 VERELL  CARVALHO 

30 22P0210030 VRUNDA  VISHWAS  KANDOLKAR 

31 22P0210031 YOGESH  BABU  VARAK 

 

 

 

 



 

MA in Political science 

Course code: 524 - Key Texts in Indian Political Thought 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr.no 
 Roll no Academic year 2019-20 

1 PS -1802 BINDIYA SHAM GADKAR 

2 PS -1803 CHARI LAKSHANTI PRASHANT 

3 PS -1804 DESAI PRACHI PRATAPRAO 

4 PS -1805 DESSAI HARSHAD MANGALDAS 

5 PS -1806 DESSAI NANDITA NAMDEV 

6 PS -1809 GHATWAL KETAN KALIDAS 

7 PS -1811 KANOLKAR ANIKET BALKRISHNA 

8 PS -1813 LAKRA PRAVEEN MARIYANUSH 

9 PS -1815 MALLYA SRUTHI R 

10 PS -1816 NAIK ABHINAY MANGALDAS 

11 PS -1818 NAIK SHANKAR DNYANESHWAR 

12 PS -1820 NARVEKAR ANUSHA VIDESH 

13 PS - 1822 PARAB SHEETAM GHANASHYAM 

14 PS - 1823 PARAB VARSHA VIJAY 

15 PS - 1824 PARANJAPE  BHARATI DURGAPRASAD 

16 PS - 1825 PEREIRA ABIGAIL 

17 PS - 1826 PRABHU PRADNYA SHIVRAM 

18 PS - 1829 SAWANT SWETA SANTOSH 

19 PS - 1831 SHAIKH JUNEJ ALI 



MA in Political science 

Course code: 524 - Key Texts in Indian Political Thought 

Sr.no  Roll no Academic year 2020-21 

1 19P0210002 ARAVANDEKAR SANJANA JAGANNATH  

2 19P0210012 GAONKAR RUDRAKSH UTTAM  

3 19P0210013 GAUNKAR DURVESH RAMESH  

4 19P0210014 GHADI AJIT DAYANAND  

5 19P0210018 NAIK SHRUTI VISHRAM  

6 19P0210020 SHAIKH HASNA ASHRAF ALI  

7 19P0210021 SHAIKH HEENA SHIRAJ MOHAMAD  

8 19P0210022 SHET BRIJESH BABU  

9 19P0210023 SINGH SHREYA  

 

 

MA in Political science 

Course code: 524 - Key Texts in Indian Political Thought 

Sr.no  Roll no Academic year 2021-2022 

1 20P0210006 Ganpule Nikhil Manoj 

2 20P0210014 Verekar Sarvesh Santosh 

3 20P0210016 Shetkar   Ranjan   Ramesh 

4 20P0210018 Sutar  Radhika  Ramu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MA in Political science 

Course code: 524 - Key Texts in Indian Political Thought 

Sr.no Roll no Academic year 2022-2023 

1 21P021004 KALEKAR  SIDDHESH  VASANT 

2 21P021007 NAIK LAXMI NARESH 

3 21P021008 NAIK PRATHAMA VISHWANATH 

4 21P021009 NAIK VIRUKSHA SHAMBHA 

5 
21P021011 

PHADTE BANDODKAR SHIVANI 
DEELIP 

6 21P021013 SHET VINITA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

7 21P021015 SHREEJA HIRU NAIK 

8 21P021019 FERNANDES RHEYA SANITA 

9 21P021020 JADHAV ROHINI TANAJI 

10 21P021027 DE SOUZA ALONZA ABISHA  

11 21P021029 VIKAS GAONKAR  

 

 

 

MA in Political science 

Course code: 524 - Key Texts in Indian Political Thought 

 

Sr.no  Roll no Academic year 2023-24 

1 23P0210003 CHETAN V. NAIK 

2 23P0210004 CHIARA V. MIRANDA 

3 23P0210007 KANKONKAR SURESH  

4 23P0210019 SALONI S. MAYEKAR 

5 23P0210021 SANJANA KALIDAS NAIK 

6 23P0210023 SATARKER SHRADHA A. 

7 23P0210024 SHASHANK SHAILESH NAIK 

8 23P0210026 SOHAN VITHOBA GAUDE 

 


